F CO, . 400 S. Vicentia Ave.
o\"i.\ ; ’V,, Clty of Corona Corona, CA 92882
=N
L )

Q..k ?-
Legislation Details
File #: 19-0799 Version: 2 Name:
Type: Bid & Purchase Status: Passed
File created: 9/5/2019 In control: City Council
On agenda: 9/18/2019 Final action: 9/18/2019
Title: City Council consideration of rejection of all bids received for the Street Pavement Maintenance and

Rehabilitation Project, No. 2017-22, Notice Inviting Bids (NIB) 20-004CA; adoption of the Plans and
Specifications for the Street Pavement Maintenance and Rehabilitation Project, No. 2017-22, NIB 20-
007CA; approve a Construction Contract with All American Asphalt in the amount of $6,244,244;
authorize the Purchasing Manager to issue a purchase order to All American Asphalt in the amount of
$6,244,244; and award the bid; authorize budgetary transfers within existing funding sources.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Staff Report with Attachments

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/18/2019 2 City Council approved
City of Corona Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

